CH \$440.00 427250

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM423215

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JMJD Ventures, LLC		04/05/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Junkfood Clothing LLC	
Street Address:	10711 Walker Street	
City:	Cypress	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90630	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4272502	JUNKFOOD
Registration Number:	3665030	JUNK FOOD
Registration Number:	2589059	JUNK FOOD
Registration Number:	4096484	TRUE VINTAGE
Registration Number:	4094030	WORN RITE
Registration Number:	3711277	JUNK FOOD
Serial Number:	77958107	
Registration Number:	2697853	
Registration Number:	4905418	PAINT AND CLOTH
Registration Number:	4682443	STRAY HEART
Serial Number:	86221024	JUNK MAIL
Registration Number:	4814587	JUNK FOOD
Serial Number:	86404590	JUNK FOOD
Registration Number:	4489484	LOVE + ART
Registration Number:	4251032	THE NEIGHBORHOOD THIEVES
Registration Number:	4812265	K38
Serial Number:	86839584	PLAY LIKE LOVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 006032 FRAME: 0222

900401882

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2138915031

Email: trademark@buchalter.com

Correspondent Name: Jessie K. Reider, CA Bar No. 2371113

Address Line 1: 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500

Address Line 2: Buchalter

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Jessie K. Reider, CA Bar No. 2371113SIGNATURE:/jkr/DATE SIGNED:04/10/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=JUNKFOOD RE NAME CHG#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006032 FRAME: 0223



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JMJD VENTURES LLC",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "JUNKFOOD

CLOTHING LLC" ON THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017, AT 12:21

O`CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT

HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



6353460 8320 SR# 20172280419

RECORDED: 04/10/2017

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Section in Brown personnel or gene

Authentication: 202328105

Date: 04-05-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006032 FRAME: 0224